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作曲: 周杰倫
編曲: 羅翔 Steven Law
My fans Page: www.facebok.com/StevenLawCheung

蒲公英的約定
Ukulele

Low G String

⁄

&b
b

⁄

&b

⁄

&b
#

⁄

&b

⁄

Ó
œ œ œ œ œ ™œœœ œ œœ

j
˙
œ œ

œ œ
˙̇

œ
œ œ̇œ œ

œ ˙̇
˙
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ̇œ

œ
œ œ œ Óœb œ œ œ

Ó
2

0
1

0 0
™

2
1

3
2

1
1
j

3

3
0

3
0
2

3
3

0 1
2
2 2

1
2
1

0

0 1 3
1 1

0
0
0
3

0

0
1

2
0

1 3
Ó3

1 3
0

œ ™œœœ œ œœ
j
˙
œ œ

œ œ
˙̇

œ
œ œ̇œ œ

œ ˙̇
˙
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ̇œ œ œ œ

˙̇
˙

œ
j
œ œ

0
™

2
1

3
2

1
1
j

3

3
0

3
0
2

3
3

0 1
2
2 2

1
2
1

0

0 1 3
1 1

0
0

0
3 1

1
3

1
3

1

0
1
0

2

j
3

0

˙̇
˙

˙̇œ œ œ œ œ
j
œ œ œ̇ œ

œ œ ˙̇œ œ œ œ
˙̇
˙œ œ œ

œ
˙̇
œ œ œ ™ œ ˙

œ
œœ œ

œœ ˙̇œ
œ œ œ

1

2

0

0

j
1
0

0 0 2

j
0 1 1

2
2

1
2 0

0

1

3

1
1 0 3

2 0

j
0
0

0
3 1

j
0
™
0

0
1
1

0
1
0

0
2

1 3
0 0

˙
˙
œ œ œ œ

˙̇
œ œ œ œ œ̇ œ

œ œ ˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

˙
˙̇
˙œ œ œ œ
œ
j
œ œ ˙

œ œ
œœ œ

˙̇
‰

œ
j
œ œ

2
0

0
j

1
2

1 0
3

j
0

1
2

2

1
2

2 0
2

0 1 3 1

j
2
0

3
1

1
2

‰
0
j
0

3
0

0
0
1

0
0
0

2

j
3

0

Ó
œ œ

œœ œœ ˙̇
œ œ œ œ œ ™œœœ œ œœ

j
˙
œœ

œœ
œ œ œœ

œœ
œ
œ œ̇œ

œœ œ
˙̇
˙
œ œ œ

œ œ̇
˙

œ œ

Ó
0

0
0
1

0
1

0
2

0
0

1
0 0

™
2
1

3
2

1
0
3

1
j

3
0
3

3
0
2

3
0
0

2
2

3
0 1

2
1

2
2
1

0
0
0

0 1 3
1 1 3

0



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

22

1.26

29

31

™™

™
™

2.34

&b

⁄

&b

⁄

&b

⁄

&b

⁄

&b n
b

⁄

&b

⁄

œ̇œœ
œœœ œ

Óœb œ œ ™ œ œœ
œ
j
œ

œœ
œ
j

˙
œœ

œœ
œ œ œœ

œœ
œ

œ œ̇œ
œœ œ

˙̇
˙
œ œ œ

œ œ̇
˙

œ ™ œ

0
1

2

0

0
1
0

2 Ó3
1

2
3

3
™ 0 0

2
3

0
3

1
j

3
0
3

3
0
2

3
0
0

2
2

3
0 1

2
1

2
2
1

0
0
0

0 1 3
1 1 3

™
1

œ
œ œ

œœ
œ œœœœ œœœœ œœ

œ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œ œ
œn œ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œ

1

2
0
3 1

2
0
1 0

2
0
0 1

2
0
1 3

2
2
3 1

2
2
1 0

2
2
0 1

2
2
1

0

4
2

0
3

4
2
3 1

4
2
1 3

4
2
3

œ
œb œb

œ œ
œ œ œ œb

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

0

3
1

0
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

1 0

3
0

0
3

2
0

3 1

2
0

1 0

2
0

0 1

2
0

1

œ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œ œ
œn œ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ

œ œ
œb œb

œœ
œœ

œ
œœ
œb

œœ
œ

3

2
2
3 1

2
2
1 0

2
2
0 1

2
2
1

0

4
2

0
3

4
2
3 1

4
2
1 3

4
2
3

0

3
1

0
3

3
1
3

0
0
1

0
0
0

œ̇œœ œ
œœœœ œ

˙̇œ œ œ œ œ ˙œœœ
œœœ œ

˙̇
‰

œ
j œ œ ˙̇

˙
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

0

0
1

2 2
0
1

2

0

22
3
5
5 3

0
1

2

0
3 1

0

0
1
0

2

1
0
‰

0

j
2
1

3

1 3
0 1 3

1 1
0

0
0
3

˙̇œ œ
œ œ

˙
œ œ œ œ ˙̇

˙
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ w œJ

œ
œ

˙̇
˙

2
2 0

1
2

0
1

2
1

3

0
0

1 3
0 1 3

1 1
0

0
0
3 1

0J
1

0 0
3
0

2


